Page 1/14
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - / , ,
Order example 705060 / 8 - 00 - 00 - 36 / 000 , 000 , 213
1 multifunction panel 840 in the ordered version
8 mounting elements
1 strain relief for interface cable
1 template for panel cut-out
1 Installation Instructions
Description Part no.
Extra codes (activations):
Recording function (extra code 213) 00569508
Additional accessories:
Bar code scanner Gryphon GD4130 00407798
Memory stick USB 2.0 (2 GB)a
a The specified USB memory stick is tested and designed for industrial use. No liability is assumed for other brands.
00505592
V4.00/EN/00529113 70506000T10Z001K000
Data Sheet 705060 Page 14/14
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13031, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
General accessories
Content of the Mini-DVD:
• Setup program with program editor JUMO mTRON T in case of part no. 00569494
• Program editor JUMO mTRON T in case of part no. 00622333
• CODESYS programming software (free version)
• CODESYS Repository Package - Operating panels (free version)
• GSD file JUMO mTRON T - CPU (free version)
• PC Evaluation Software PCA3000 (30-day trial version)
• PCA Communication Software PCC (30-day trial version)
• Documentation in PDF format
Description Part no.
JUMO mTRON T system manual, English 00575577
Setup program with program editor JUMO mTRON T (on MiniDVD), incl. USB cable (A-plug to mini-B-plug,
3 m)
00569494
Program editor JUMO mTRON T (on MiniDVD), incl. USB cable (A-plug to mini-B-plug, 3 m) 00622333
PCA3000/PCC JUMO software package 00431884
PC Evaluation Software PCA3000 00431882
Release automatic print for PC Evaluation Software PCA3000 00505548
PCA Communication Software PCC 00431879
Plant Visualization Software JUMO SVS3000: See data sheet 700755 -
USB cable A-plug mini-B-plug 3 m 00506252
V4.00/EN/00529113 70506000T10Z001K000